:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9145878

May 24, 2024 18:17 (UTC)

In epoch 285,808 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 506645 - 0.018713095 ETH®
69.85 USD

2 506646 - 0.018745318 ETH®
69.97 USD

3 506647 - 0.018746268 ETH®
69.97 USD

4 506648 - 0.018743342 ETH®
69.96 USD

S 506649 - 0.018763871 ETH®
70.04 USD

6 506650 - 0.018719446 ETH®
69.87 USD

7 506651 - 0.018780255 ETH®
70.10 USD
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/9145878
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/285808
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/506645
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/506646
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/506647
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/506648
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/506649
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/506650
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/506651

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

006652

506653

506654

506656

506659

506660

Validator Id

564628

Amount

- 0.018751657
69.99 USD

- 0.018677701
69.72 USD

- 0.018770907
70.06 USD

- 0.063246036
236.08 USD

- 0.018766602
70.05 USD

- 0.018748518
69.98 USD

- 0.018759302
70.02 USD

- 0.018742768
69.96 USD

- 0.018715115
69.86 USD

Amount

+ 0.044534402
166.24 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/506652
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/506653
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/506654
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/506655
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/506656
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/506657
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/506658
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/506659
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/506660
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/564628

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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